	North Florida Fair Leadership Rotation Schedule
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2012
	2013
	2014
	2015
	2016
	2017
	2018
	2019
	2020

	North Florida Fair Chair*
	Madison
	Jefferson
	Wakulla 
	Taylor
	Calhoun
	Liberty
	Madison
	Jefferson
	Jefferson

	North Florida Fair Co-Chair*
	Jefferson
	Wakulla 
	Taylor
	Gadsden
	Liberty
	Madison
	Jefferson
	Wakulla 
	Taylor

	North Florida Fair Secretary
	Wakulla 
	Taylor
	Gadsden
	Liberty
	Madison
	Jefferson
	Wakulla 
	Taylor
	Gadsden

	North Florida Fair Share the Fun
	Holmes
	Liberty
	Madison
	Jefferson
	Wakulla 
	Taylor
	Gadsden
	Liberty
	Madison

	North Florida Fair Club Booths
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon

	4-H Day Mid Way Tickets
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
	Leon
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